The Passaic County Bar Association

and

The Judiciary of Passaic County

Will hold a special ceremony

Dedication of Portraits of Passaic County Judges

Dedication of Portraits

Hon. Margaret Mary McVeigh, P.J.Ch (1992 – 2016)

> Hon. John E. Selser, J.S.C (2001-2016)

~ OPEN SEATING ~

*MUST RSVP NO LATER THAN FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 2, 2018

Refund policy: The PCBA has a 48-hour cancellation policy for all events. In order to be eligible for a full refund for any event, the PCBA requires written notice 48 hours prior to any event. No refund will be given if cancellation is less than 48 hours.



	Date:	Wednesday, February 7, 2018
	Time:	6:00 pm
1	Location:	The Brownstone
		351 W. Broadway Paterson, NJ 07522
	Cost:	\$60.00 per person
	Cocktails:	6:00 PM (cash bar)
	Dinner:	7:00 PM
1	A PARAMETERS IN THE REAL PROPERTY OF	The state of the second s

Please return to: Passaic County Bar Association, Court House, 401 Grand Street, 3rd Floor, Paterson, NJ 07505, Contact information - Karen Corsi – 973-345-4585 or <u>karen.corsi@verizon.net</u>. Attached is my check in the amount of \$______ payable to the Passaic County Bar Association for ______reservation(s) for the *Wednesday, February 7, 2018 - Judicial Portraits* reception.

